SNo Unit
Tender
No

1 03086411

2 05095017

3 05095029

4 05095034

5 05095035

6 05095042

7 07080602

8 07080677

9 27080435

10 27080613

11 27080614

12 33080569

13 35080576

14 35080631

15 35080632

Item / Nature of Work

SUMMER CAPS FOR EMPLOYEES

MEDICINE

MEDICINES

MEDICINES

MEDICINES

MEDICINES

SPARES FOR XEROX PRINTERS

D-LINK SWITCH

THERMAL ANALYSIS SOFTWARE

ND-FE-B MAGNETS

ND-FE-B MAGNETS

INDOOR CABLE JOINTING KITS

DELRIN INSULATOR ROD

O-RINGS

MS RING 975 -690

CONTRACTS CONCLUDED / AWARDED FROM 25-03-2009 TO 24-04-2009

Mode of Date of

Tender

Publication

Enquiry of NIT

LT

LT

ST

LT

LT

LT

LT

oT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

02-03-09

04-04-09

09-04-09

09-04-09

11-04-09

09-04-09

06-01-09

05-03-09

05-11-08

19-01-09

20-01-09

22-12-08

27-12-08

29-01-09

30-01-09

Type of
Bidding
Single / Two
Bid System

TWO_PART

ONE_PART

ONE_PART

ONE_PART

ONE_PART

ONE_PART

TWO_PART

TWO_PART

TWO_PART

TWO_PART

TWO_PART

TWO_PART

TWO_PART

TWO_PART

TWO_PART

Last
Date of
Receipt
of
Tender

14-03-09

25-04-09

11-04-09

25-04-09

02-05-09

11-04-09

10-02-09

19-03-09

20-12-08

10-02-09

10-02-09

13-01-09

17-01-09

19-02-09

17-02-09

Nos of Nos and Nos and
Tender Names of Namesof to lowest tenderer/
Received parties parties not evaluated L1

qualified qualified

after after

technical technical

evaluation evaluation

3 1 2 ST-Others

ORIENT HAT RAHUL BAGS AORIENT HAT MFG CO.
RAHUL BAGS A2Z OUTSOURCING
A2Z OUTSOU

1 1
PIONEER AGEPIONEER AGE"

1 1 0RC
SWATI MEDIC SWATI MEDICA

1 1 0RC
SRIPHARMA SRIPHARMA

1 1 0RC
SRIPHARMA SRIPHARMA

1 1 0RC
DEVI AGENCI DEVI AGENCIE!

3 3
AKSHAYA MA AKSHAYA MAR
AZ TECHNOL AZ TECHNOLO
SANAAREE C SANAAREE CO

8 8
SV S OFFICECLUSTER INFC
VENUS COMFS VS OFFICE
SANAAREE C R R PERIPHER.
UNITED SYST LANTIMES
HN COMPUTEHN COMPUTEF
LANTIMES = SANAAREE CO
R R PERIPHEIUNITED SYSTE
CLUSTER INF VENUS COMPL

5 4 10T-L1
TESSOLVE SIPROSIMR & D ORBIT 9 ELECTRONICS
ORBIT 9 ELECEMSAC ENGG |
EMSAC ENGC TESSOLVE SEF
ICON DESIGN ICON DESIGN
PROSIMR & [

3 3
RUPANAGUD RUPANAGUDI
ASIAN ELECT ASIAN ELECTR
CRESTA INSTCRESTA INSTF

3 3
ASIAN ELECT CRESTA INSTF
CRESTA INSTRUPANAGUDI
RUPANAGUD ASIAN ELECTR

1 1
NU POPULAR NU POPULAR

4 3 1LT-L1
SEELAM ENTIPLASTIC SHILP GIRISH PLASTIC
PERFECT PO PERFECT POL'

GIRISH PLASTSEELAM ENTEI
PLASTIC SHIL

3 2 1LT-L1
KIRAN RUBBE AAA HYDRAULIKIRAN RUBBER
AAA HYDRAU BOMBAY OIL SI
BOMBAY OIL

10 10
OBLUM ENGIIBHARGAVA EN
VANI PRESS \ HIND PRESS PI
ASR INDUSTF SWARNANDHF
GANGA BHAVASR INDUSTRII
BHARGAVA E VANI PRESS W
SEELAM ENTIGANGA BHAVA
SA ENTERPR SA ENTERPRIS
HIND PRESS | SEELAM ENTEI
SWARNANDF- S.V.ENGINEER:

OLT-L1

OLT-L1

OLT-L1

OLT-L1

OLT-L1

0 ST (PROP)

0 ST-Others

Whether contract awarded Contract No

03086411-1-01

05095017-1-01

05095029-1-01

05095034-1-01

05095035-1-01

05095042-1-01

07080602-1-01

07080677-1-01

27080435-1-01

27080613-1-01

27080614-1-01

33080569-1-01

35080576-1-01

35080631-1-01

35080632-1-01

Doc.
Date

24-04-09

04-04-09

17-04-09

18-04-09

17-04-09

17-04-09

09-04-09

31-03-09

22-04-09

21-04-09

17-04-09

22-04-09

30-03-09

22-04-09

25-03-09

Name of Contractor

RAHUL BAGS AND CAPS

PIONEER AGENCIES

SWATI MEDICAL HALL

SRI PHARMA

SRI PHARMA

DEVI AGENCIES

SANAAREE COMPUTERS

UNITED SYSTEMS AND NET WORKS

PROSIMR & D PVT. LTD

CRESTA INSTRUMENTS

CRESTA INSTRUMENTS

NU POPULAR MARKETING

SEELAM ENTERPRISES

BOMBAY OIL SEALS CO.

GANGA BHAVANI ENGINEERING WORKS

Order Value
in INR

39,884

33,176

38,080

28,624

36,691

30,888

37,898

12,863

7,65,000

61,197

40,798

1,05,165

1,05,040

1,43,151

39,312

Scheduled
date of

completion
of supplies

15-05-09

30-12-99

09-05-09

23-05-09

09-05-09

09-05-09

04-05-09

15-04-09

15-05-09

18-08-09

18-08-09

16-05-09

01-06-09

12-08-09

22-04-09




SNo Unit
Tender
No

Item / Nature of Work

16 35080657 END RINGS & BRIDGE TUBES

17 35080735 MICRO-SWITCHES

18 39080508 TOOL PRE -SETTING MACHINE

19 39080722 AIR FILTERS & FITTINGS

20 43080160 COMPLETE STRUCTURAL

21 43080674 HIGH END GRAPHIC WORKSTATION

22 50080585 UP GRADATION/DEVELOPMENT

23 54080678 INTERFACE TOOLKITS FOR LABVIEW

24 55088007 UPS

25 57080645 LABEL PRINTER WITH CARTRIDGE

26 59080612 FILMS MAKING & PRINTED CIRCUIT

27 65086462 HSD OIL

28 71080540 AUTOMATIC SPECIMEN MOUNTING

29 84080383 SEAMLESS PIPE

30 84080384 S S ERW PIPE

31 84080675 SEPERATOR TOP ANS MPO PLATE

1 99087006

Temperature Controllers

CONTRACTS CONCLUDED / AWARDED FROM 25-03-2009 TO 24-04-2009

Mode of Date of

Tender

Publication

Enquiry of NIT

LT

PT

LT

ST

LT

LT

ST

ST

LT

ST

LT

ST

oT

LT

LT

oT

LT

14-02-09

28-03-09

20-11-08

23-03-09

14-06-08

03-03-09

29-12-08

05-03-09

27-01-09

06-02-09

12-03-09

18-03-09

22-12-08

09-02-09

09-02-09

05-03-09

07.02.09

Type of
Bidding
Single / Two
Bid System

TWO_PART

ONE_PART

TWO_PART

ONE_PART
TWO_PART
TWO_PART
ONE_PART
ONE_PART
TWO_PART
ONE_PART

TWO_PART

ONE_PART
TWO_PART

TWO_PART

TWO_PART

ONE_PART

PO's Placed/Contracts Concluded/ Awarded at BHEL-ASSCP Gurgaon during April'09

Two Part Bid

Last
Date of
Receipt
of
Tender

12-03-09

11-04-09

13-12-08

04-04-09
15-07-08
24-03-09
20-01-09
19-03-09
12-02-09
28-02-09

24-03-09

21-03-09
15-01-09

17-02-09

17-02-09

17-03-09

24.02.09

Nos of Nos and Nos and
Tender Names of Namesof to lowest tenderer/
Received parties parties not evaluated L1
qualified qualified
after after
technical technical

evaluation evaluation
S.V.ENGINEEI OBLUM ENGINI

4 4 0LT-L1
HIND PRESS | SA ENTERPRIS
SA ENTERPR HIND PRESS PI
ESSEM ENGIMASR INDUSTRII
ASR INDUSTF ESSEM ENGINE

1 1 0ST
SPAN INDUST SPAN INDUSTF

3 3 0LT-L1
ACCURATE ACCURATE
NIKUNJ EXIM OPTOMECH EM
OPTOMECH ENIKUNJ EXIMP

1 1 0ST
FESTO CONT FESTO CONTR

1 1 0 ST (0)
SAI SOFTWAISAI SOFTWARI

1 1 0 ST (0)
LANTIMES LANTIMES

1 1 0ST
EMATION EMATION

1 1 0ST
NI SYSTEMS NI SYSTEMS

1 1 0 ST (0)
ACCUTECH INACCUTECH INF

1 1 0ST
KORES (INDI# KORES (INDIA)

4 3 1LT-L1

CHIP MAGIC ELECTRO CIRCCHIP MAGIC

VERATRONIC VERATRONIKS

ELECTRO CIF VERATRONICS

VERATRONIK

1 1 0 ST

INDIAN OIL

1 1

ALLIED HIGH ALLIED HIGH T
5 5

EXCEL METAIEXCEL METAL

KANCHAN TU KANCHAN TUB

UNISYS STEE UNISYS STEEL

ROHINI META ROHINI METAL

INDIAN TUBE INDIAN TUBE C
4 3

INDIAN OIL
0 ST (0)

OLT-L1

1LT-L1

TECHNO STE KANCHAN TUB EXCEL METAL & ENGG.

ROHINI META ROHINI METAL
KANCHAN TU TECHNO STEE
EXCEL METAI

1 1
BHARAT HEA BHARAT HEAV

0 IUTV

M/s Digital Promoter

India Pvt. Ltd. Delhi,

M/s FBA

Instrumentation Delhi,

M/s Kwality Trader

Delhi, M/s Jaspro

Electricals Delhi, M/s

Mantech Automation

Pvt. Ltd. Delhi, M/s  M/s Kwality Trader

Ajanta Control Delhi, M/s Jaspro
6 System Gurgaon Electricals Delhi Ll

Whether contract awarded Contract No

35080657-1-01

35080735-1-01

39080508-1-01

39080722-1-01

43080160-1-01

43080674-1-01

50080585-1-01

54080678-1-01

55088007-1-01

57080645-1-01

59080612-1-02

65086462-1-01

71080540-1-01

84080383-1-01

84080384-1-01

84080675-1-01

Doc.
Date

17-04-09

24-04-09

01-04-09

23-04-09

17-04-09

23-04-09

11-04-09

03-04-09

01-04-09

02-04-09

17-04-09

26-03-09

02-04-09

28-03-09

30-03-09

06-04-09

Name of Contractor

ESSEM ENGINEERS & FABRICATORS

SPAN INDUSTRIAL

NIKUNJ EXIMP ENTP PVT. LTD., INDIA

FESTO CONTROLS PVT. LTD.,

SAI SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS
LANTIMES TECHNOLOGIES

EMATION

NI SYSTEMS (INDIA)PVT LTD
ACCUTECH INFO SYSTEMS PVT. LTD.,
KORES (INDIA) LIMITED

VERATRONICS

INDIAN OIL CORPORATION
ALLIED HIGH TECH PRODUCTS INC

UNISYS STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED

ROHINI METAL CORPORATION

BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED

14907001 29.04.09 M/s Ajanta Control System Gurgaon

Order Value
in INR

1,91,790

18,833

3,81,701

14,902
40,52,792
6,40,000
44,120
1,67,486
1,15,342
17,950

23,579

4,01,480
6,46,993

59,405

1,30,000

6,98,587

27,143/-

Scheduled
date of

completion
of supplies

26-06-09

25-06-09

30-04-09

15-06-09
31-07-09
04-07-09
30-05-09
07-05-09
30-04-09
30-04-09

18-05-09

31-03-09
31-05-09

15-04-09

30-04-09

30-09-09

29.05.09




